UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPE	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average	burden
hours per response	0.5

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

(Print or Type Responses)

PAPPAJOHN JOHN

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

MYnd Analytics, Inc. [MYND]

PAPPAJO	JHN JOH	N		IVI Y nd A	Ana	lytics, In	c. [ľ	MYN.	υJ		X	Director	(X 10%	Owner	
	*	(First) YTICS, INC., 20 E 290	(Middle) 6522 LA 3. Date of Earliest Transaction 03/29/2018				n (Moi	nth/Day	y/Year)	_		e title below)		(specify below)		
MISSION	l VIEJO,,	(Street) CA 92691	4	4. If Ame	ndm	ent, Date (Origii	nal File	ed(Montl	n/Day/Year)	_X_	Form filed by	One Reporting	p Filing(Check A Person Reporting Person	Applicable Line)	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu							ies Acquired	ired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned				
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year			2A. Deemed Execution Date, if r) any (Month/Day/Year)		Ate, if Coo (Ins	(Instr. 8)		(A) (Inst	A. Securities Acquired A) or Disposed of (D) Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or (D) Price		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership or B	Nature f Indirect eneficial wnership nstr. 4)	
Reminder: I	Report on a so	eparate line for each	Table II -	Derivati	ve S	ecurities A	cqui	Pers in th disp	sons v nis for plays a	m are not a currently d of, or Ben	required to valid OME	respond control n	unless the	ion containe form	ed SEC 14	74 (9-02)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Price of Derivati Security		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	n 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. 5. f Transaction D Code So (Instr. 8) A or (I		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) Signature (I		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
Series A Preferred Stock	\$ 1.875 (1)	03/29/2018	03/29/2018	A		500,000			(2)	(2)	Common Stock	500,000	\$ 937,500 (2)	500,000	D	
Series A Preferred Stock	\$ 1.875 (1)	03/29/2018	03/29/2018	A		500,000			(2)	<u>(2)</u>	Common Stock	500,000	\$ 937,500 (2)	500,000	I	See Footnote
Warrant	\$ 2.34 (1) (4)	03/29/2018	03/29/2018	A		500,000			<u>(4)</u>	<u>(4)</u>	Common Stock	500,000	\$ 62,500	500,000	D	
Warrant	\$ 2.34 (1) (4)	03/29/2018	03/29/2018	A		500,000			<u>(4)</u>	<u>(4)</u>	Common Stock	500,000	\$ 62,500	500,000	I	See Footnote

Reporting Owners

		Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Addr	Reporting Owner Name / Address		Director 10% Owner		Other		
PAPPAJOHN JOHN C/O MYND ANALYTICS, IN 26522 LA ALAMEDA, SUIT MISSION VIEJO,, CA 92691		X	X				

Signatures

/s/ John Pappajohn	04/02/2018
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- 500,000 shares of Series A Preferred Stock and Warrants to purchase 500,000 shares of Common Stock were purchased by the Reporting Person for an aggregate of \$1,000,000 pursuant (1) to a Subscription Agreement, dated as of March 29, 2018 (the "Subscription Agreement"), between the Issuer and the investors party thereto. The Series A Preferred Stock are convertible by the Reporting Person as of the date of the Subscription Agreement and are convertible at a conversion price of \$1.875 per share.
- (2) Each Share of Series A Preferred Stock is convertible, at the holder's option at any time, initially into 500,000 shares of the Issuer's Common Stock, subject to specific adjustments and limitations as set forth in the Certificate of Designation pertaining to such Series A Preferred Stock.
 - Reporting Person beneficially owns 500,000 shares of Series a Preferred Stock and Warrants to purchase 500,000 shares of Common Stock that were purchased by his spouse, Mary
- (3) Pappajohn. These shares of Series a Preferred Stock and Warrants were purchased pursuant to the Subscription Agreement, dated as of March 29, 2018. Mr. Pappajohn disclaims beneficial ownership of any shares of Series A Preferred Stock and Warrants held by Mrs. Pappajohn.
- (4) Each Warrant entitles its holder to purchase one share of Common Stock at an exercise price of \$2.34 per share, subject to adjustment, at any time commencing on March 29, 2018 and expiring on March 29, 2023 (or earlier upon redemption or liquidation).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.